SuBJ
AAST
AAST
AAST
AAST
AAST
AAST
AECL
AGEC
AGEC
AGEC
AIR
AIST
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ARE
ARE
ART
ART
ART
AS
CHIN
CHST/LTST
colo
CRMJ
ECON
ECON
ECON
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENR
ERS
ESS
FCSC
FREN
GEOG
GEOG
GEOG
GEOG
GEOL
GEOL

NUMBER
2450
2730
3130
3260
3670
4990
1000
3860
4280
4880
4010
4492
1200
1300
1450
2200
2730
3015
3400
3030
3939
2730
4620
4830
2200
3055
4492
4231
4280
1000
1300
2400
3150
4640
4640
4830
2000
1300
3480
4181
2140
1000
1020
3030
3480
1600
3600

Global Awareness ASG Course List
TITLE
African Traditional Religions
African Creativity and Ritual
Global Impact African Cultures
African Spirits in the New World
African Diaspora
Slavery and Resistance in the Americas
Agroecology
Economics of World Food & Agriculture
International Food and Farm Cultures
International Agricultural Trade, Marketing and Policy
National Security Affairs |
Indian Cultures of Latin America, 15th Century - Present
Introduction to Cultural Anthropology
Introduction to Archaeology
World Archaeology
Understanding Cultures
African Creativity and Ritual
Introduction to the Music of the World's Peoples
Hunters and Gatherers
History of Architecture
History of Arch |
African Creativity and Ritual
International Art Studio: Turkey/India
Victorian Women's Lives
British Life and Culture
Business Chinese
Revolutions in Latin America
Minority Media Ownership
Comparative Criminal Justice
Global Economic Issues
Oil: Business, Culture and Power
Economics and the Environment
World Literature
Postcolonial Literature and Theory: Empire and Resistance
Slavery and Resistance in the Americas
Victorian Women's Lives
Environment and Society
Oil: Business, Culture, Power
Environmental Change
Global Textile Marketplace
Introduction to Reading
World Regional Geography
Introduction to Human Geography
Geography and Development
Environmental Change
Global Sustainability: Managing Earth's Resources
Earth & Mineral Resources




GEOL 3650 Energy: A Geological Perspective

GERM 2140 Introduction to Literature
GERM 3150 German History and Culture
HIST 1320 World History to 1750
HIST 1330 World History Since 1750
HIST 2040 Imperial China
HIST 2315 History of Non-Western Religions
HIST 2320 History of Islam
HIST 2380 Latin American Civilizations
HIST 2461 Modern Japan
HIST 3220 Modern Middle East
HIST 3275 World Christianities
HIST 3670 African Diaspora
HIST 4305 Global History:
HIST 4410 America in an Early Modern World
HIST 4415 Entangled Worlds
HIST 4425/5425 Britain's Global Empires: 1558 to present
HIST 4492 Indian Cultures of Latin America, 15th Century - Present
HLSC 4100 Global Public Health
HLSC 4520 Public Health Issues in Developing Countries
HP 2151 (specific title only) NW: Empire Writes Back
HP 2151 (specific title only) Mod Japanese Society and Culture
HP 2152 (specific title only) NW:Ethnographic Film
HP 2152 (specific title only) NW:World of Islam
HP 2153 (specific title only) Being Basque: Old world and new
HP 3151 (specific title only) Modes:Concept of Holy War
HP 3151 (specific title only) Modes:Language & Culture
HP 3153 (specific title only) Modes:lv Cultural Div.
HP 4152 (specific title only) Sem: Diplomacy and Negotiation
HP 4152 (specific title only) Sem:Crime/Dev in Rurual Ameri
INST 1060 World Regional Geography
INST 1200 Non-Western Political Cultures
INST 1250 Introduction to Comparative Government
INST 1330 World History Since 1750
INST 2000 Introduction to International Business
INST 2230 Intro to Asian Studies
INST 2310 Introduction to International Relations
INST 2330 Intro to Asian Studies
INST 2350 Intro to Global Studies
INST 3000 Social Change
INST 3100 Chinese Society
INST 3400 Politics and Society of Turkey
INST 3860 Economics of World Food & Agriculture
INST 4100 Global Public Health
INST 4110 Sociology of International Development
INST 4155 Women, War and Health
INST 4175 Gender, Women and Health
INST 4240 Global Sex Work/Trafficking

INST 4250 Econ Development in Asia



INST 4370 Global Political Economy

INST 4580 Gender & Global Change

INST 4680 Shanghai: Past & Present

LANG 3140 Anime: History and Culture

LIFE 2002 Global Ecology
MOLB 4520 Public Health Issues in Developing Countries
MUSC 3015 Introduction to the Musics of the World's Peoples
NURS 4155 Women, War and Health

NURS 4175 Gender, Women and Health

PHIL 3250 Global Justice

POLS 1200 Non-Western Political Cultures
POLS 1250 Introduction to Comparative Government
POLS 2300 World Politics in the Post-Cold War Era
POLS 2310 Introduction to International Relations
POLS 4890 Seminar in Comparative Politics

RELI 1000 Introduction to Religion

RELI 2040 Religions of the Middle East

RELI 2050 Religions of Asia

RELI 2315 History of Non-Western Religions

RELI 2320 History of Islam

RELI 2330 Islam in the Modern World

RELI 2450 African Traditional Religions

RELI 3090 Middle East and Israel in Film

RELI 3220 Modern Middle East

RELI 3260 African Spirits in New World

RELI 3275 World Christianities

RELI 4960 International Field Course

RUSS 2140 Introduction to Reading

RUSS 3205 Russian Folklore and Folk Life

SOC 3000 Social Change

SOC 3050 Japanese Society

SOC 3100 Chinese Society

SOC 3670 African Diaspora

SOC 4110 Sociology of International Development
SOC 4370 Global Political Economy

SOC 4680 Shanghai: Past & Present
SOWK 4881 International Studies

SPAN 2140 Introduction to Literature

SPAN 3120 Survey of Spanish American Literature
THEA 2200 Backgrounds of Dance
WMST 4155 Women, War and Health
WMST 4175 Gender, Women and Health
WMST 4240 Global Sex Work and Trafficking
WMST 4520 Gender and Sexuality in Postcolonial Writing
WMST 4580 Gender, Global Change, and Development
WMST 4590 Women of India

WMST 4830/5830 Victorian Women's Lives



